
Applicazio

ni Auto

MITSUB

ISHI

MITSUBIS

HI COLT 

VI (Z3_A, 

Z2_A)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.5 DI-D 2004/08 - 

2012/06

1493 ccm 70 KW 95 CV 3 Cilindri Diesel OM 

639.939

1.5 DI-D 2004/08 - 

2012/06

1493 ccm 50 KW 68 CV 3 Cilindri Diesel OM 

639.939

SMART

SMART 

FORFOUR 

(454)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.5 CDI 

(454.000)

2004/09 - 

2006/06

1493 ccm 50 KW 68 CV 3 Cilindri Diesel OM 

639.939

1.5 CDI 

(454.001)

2004/09 - 

2006/06

1493 ccm 70 KW 95 CV 3 Cilindri Diesel OM 

639.939

https://www.dipacommerce.com/pompa-carburante-bosch-smart-1-5.html#auto-compatibili.tab
https://www.dipacommerce.com/pompa-carburante-bosch-smart-1-5.html#auto-compatibili.tab

